1
TM
File Number 3402.3
HS-26C32RH
Radiation Hardened Quad Differential Line
Receiver
The Intersil HS-26C32RH is a differential line receiver
designed for digital data transmission over balanced lines

MIL-STD-1835: CDFP4-F16
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
ORDERING NO. INTERNAL MKT. NO.
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962F9568901QEC HS1-26C32RH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9568901QXC HS9-26C32RH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9568901V9A HS0-26C32RH-Q 25
5962F9568901VEC HS1-26C32RH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9568901VXC HS9-26C32RH-Q -55 to 125
HS1-26C32RH/PROTO HS1-26C32RH/PROTO -55 to 125
HS9-26C32RH/PROTO HS9-26C32RH/PROTO -55 to 125
ENABLE ENABLE
AOUTBOUTCOUT